Race Date
September 12, 2023

Mora XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys

Junior High Boys 3200m

Place Score Name
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Isaac Berges
Kellen Loberg
Ben Kukowski
Sam Baumgardner
Miles Rassier
Luke Price
William Ogilvy
William Harvala
Zackary Busch
Hans Wiebusch
Isaiah Gothman
Charlie Janezich
Reyelts Scottie
14 Karter Davis

15 Cody Carlson
16 Logan Hunstad
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(< 5) Eli Geiger

17 Caleb Loar
18 James Gamec
19 Elliott Otis
20 Laine Murden
21 Carter Grothe

(< 5) Shaw Youngberg

22 Jeremiah Bents
23 Silas Michael

24 Matthias Jensen
25 Nathanael Winters

(< 5) Cash Rieken

26 Daxton Cary

27 Garrett Kankelfitz
28 Tripp Toops

29 Henry Fredeen
30 Jenner Kunze
31 Waylon German
32 Hans Bettendorf

(< 5) Bain Kalwite

33 Lucas Hintz

34 Beau Schafer
35 Lincoln Weber
36 Daggen Ohrt
37 Ryan Lind

38 Walker Remme
39 Anders Kaufman
40 Axel Ohrt

41 Eli Brophy

42 Joel Marshik
43 Waylon Dreyer
44 Brady Kukowski
45 Gaige Yancey

(< 5) Immanuel Burch

46 Easton Hohman

(> 7) Brody Abate

47 Oliver Clavin
48 Tyler Maser
49 James Boro
50 Max Sutcliff

Team

St. Cloud Christian
Proctor

Hibbing

Hibbing

St. Cloud Christian
South

Princeton
Princeton

Foley

Northwest
Northwest

Hibbing

Proctor
Hermantown
Hermantown
South
Hinckley-Finlayson
Northwest
Princeton
Northwest

Hibbing
Hermantown

East Central
Cloquet

Northwest

St. Cloud Christian
Northwest
Hinckley-Finlayson
Hibbing

Foley

Pierz

Hibbing

Pine City

Braham

Proctor

Duluth Denfeld
Hibbing

Mora

Princeton

Proctor

Mora

Pine City
Providence
Proctor

St. Cloud Christian
Pierz

Foley

Hermantown

St. Cloud Christian
East Central
Hermantown
Hibbing

St. Cloud Christian
Braham
Providence
Providence
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Time

Boys

Junior High Boys 3200m

Place Score Name

11:56.1
11:57.7
12:00.8
12:08.5
12:20.1
12:22.5
12:23.6
12:31.1
12:38.6
12:39.1
12:39.2
12:41.8
12:45.8
12:47.1
12:48.3
12:48.5
12:49.7
12:55.6
12:58.1
13:02.8
13:04.5
13:04.8
13:05.4
13:07.4
13:09.5
13:13.1
13:14.3
13:18.8
13:24.4
13:26.9
13:29.3
13:30.4
13:31.2
13:34.5
13:39.7
13:39.8
13:39.9
13:43.7
13:45.7
13:45.8
13:46.0
13:46.6
13:52.3
13:53.6
13:56.0
13:56.8
13:58.8
14:03.4
14:07.0
14:10.3
14:10.7
14:11.6
14:14.3
14:17.1
14:17.6
14:21.4

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

51 Micah Hogberg

52 Emmett Kazmierczak

53 Darren Larson
54 Simeon Daubner
55 Lee Morris

56 Isaac Pocrnich
57 Maddox W arford
58 Simon Langer
59 Lane Peterson
60 Graeme Harvey
61 Paul Kunkel

62 Roman Wacker
63 Wyatt Ellefson

(> 7) Logan Ruotsalainen

64 Oliver Johnson
65 Benjamin Bauer
(< 5) Logan Wirtz
(> 7) Nolan Frriss
66 Beckett Homstad
67 Owen Ableman
68 Drew Bauerly
69 Neil Cote
70 Benson Blank
71 Evan Olson
72 Conor Ableman
73 Trey Stefanich
74 Travis Young
75 Preston Dennee
(> 7) Seth Counihan
76 Mnason Schultz
77 Evan Dinger
78 Aiden Peterson
79 Miles Gray
80 Tycen Woods
81 Damien Hester
82 Clay Kazmierczak
83 Sam Aagenes
84 Josh Long
85 McKinley Saehr
86 Tyller Shepherd
(< 5) Jackson Saburn
87 Luke Dorweiler
88 Luke Fix
(< 5) Dane Swenson
89 Henry Asleson
90 James Eaton
(> 7) Blake Betters
91 Grayson Stumpf
92 Knox Hyvonen
(> 7) Lars Bettendorf

(< 5) Azuolas Satkevicius

(< 5) Oliver Kroschel
93 Triton Tatum
94 Kolton Stauty
95 Kyle Studanski

(> 7) Jerald Kurth

Team
Pine City
Cloquet
South
Princeton
South
Proctor
Providence
Cloquet
Proctor
Rock Ridge
Mora
Pierz
South
Proctor
Mora
Mora
Rush City
Proctor
Hermantown
Pine City
Foley
Northwest
Foley
Pine City
Pine City
Rock Ridge
Pierz
Hermantown
Northwest
Mora
St. Cloud Christian
Cloquet
Pine City
Braham
Providence
Cloquet
Rock Ridge
South
Pierz
Cloquet
Duluth Denfeld
Providence
Braham
East Central
Braham
Braham
Pine City
Pierz
Rock Ridge
Proctor
NLA/LILA
East Central
Foley
Rock Ridge
Foley
Pine City
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Race Date
September 12, 2023

Mora XC Invitational

Overall Finish List

Boys

Junior High Boys 3200m

Place Score Name
113 (< 5) Andrew Bennett
114 (> 7) Oliver Otis
115 96 Caelin Stephens
116 (< 5) Noah Abbey
117 (> 7) Castiel Hettinga
118 97 Adam Fix
119 (< 5) Simon Karlsson
120 (< 5) Ethyn Kellum
121 (> 7) Blake Swanson
122 (< 5) Andrew Bartling
123 (> 7) Dayne Foster
124 (> 7) Jacob Sukut
125 (< 5) Canon Czerlanis
126 (> 7) Noah Harnell
127 (< 5) Salem Stroud
128 (< 5) Callin Guy

Team

Hinckley-Finlayson
Northwest
Providence
Maranatha Christian
Northwest

Braham

Rush City

North Branch
Braham

Duluth Denfeld
Proctor

St. Cloud Christian
Maranatha Christian
Proctor

Duluth Denfeld
Rush City
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Race Date
September 12, 2023

Boys

Mora XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Junior High Boys 3200m

Hibbing
Team Score (places): 65
Average Time: 12:40.0

Ben Kukowski
Sam Baumgardner
Charlie Janezich
Laine Murden
Daxton Cary
Henry Fredeen
Lucas Hintz

8 Brody Abate
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Northwest Nighthawks

Team Score (places): 80
Average Time: 12:53.2

Hans Wiebusch
Isaiah Gothman
Caleb Loar
Elliott Otis

Silas Michael
Nathanael Winters
Neil Cote

Seth Counihan
Oliver Otis

Castiel Hettinga

St. Cloud Christian

Team Score (places): 116
Average Time: 13:06.5
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Isaac Berges
Miles Rassier
Matthias Jensen
Eli Brophy
Gaige Yancey
Oliver Clavin
Evan Dinger

8 Jacob Sukut
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Princeton

Team Score (places): 122
Average Time: 13:14.0

1 William Ogilvy

2 William Harvala

3 James Gamec

4 Lincoln Weber

5 Simeon Daubner

Proctor

Team Score (places): 123
Average Time: 13:12.5

Kellen Loberg
Reyelts Scottie
Hans Bettendorf
Daggen Ohrt
Axel Ohrt

Isaac Pocrnich
Lane Peterson
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Place Place

Cum

Cum

Time Time

12
20
26
(29)
(33)
More

10
11
17
19
23
(25)
(69)
More
More
More

24
41
45
(47)
(77)
More

18
35
54

2
13
32
36
40

(56)

(59)

19
39
65

(94)

(127)

10
21
38
57
80

(105)

(174)

30
71
116

(163)

(240)

15
33
68
122

2
15
47
83

123

(179)

(238)

Finish Position - 1

12:00.8 12:00.8
12:08.5 24:09.3
12:41.8 36:51.1
13:04.5 49:55.5
13:24.4 1:03:19.9
13:30.4 1:16:50.3
13:39.9 1:30:30.2
14:11.6 1:44:41.7

Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places):

Team Score (places):

Boys

Junior High Boys 3200m

Proctor

123
Average Time: 13:12.5

8 Logan Ruotsalainen
9 Nolan Frriss

10 Lars Bettendorf

11 Dayne Foster

12 Noah Harnell

Hermantown

140
Average Time: 13:22.9

Karter Davis
Cody Carlson
Carter Grothe
Brady Kukowski
Easton Hohman
Beckett Homstad
7 Preston Dennee
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12:39.1 12:39.1
12:39.2 25:18.3
12:55.6 38:13.8
13:02.8 51:16.5
13:09.5 1:04:26.0
13:14.3 1:17:40.2
15:12.0 1:32:52.2
15:31.3 1:48:23.5
18:37.4 2:07:00.9
18:52.0 2:25:52.8

Finish Position - 3

11:56.1
12:20.1
13:13.1
13:56.0
14:07.0
14:14.3
15:42.4
21:15.1

11:56.1
24:16.1
37:29.2
51:25.1
1:05:32.1
1:19:46.3
1:35:28.7
1:56:43.7

Finish Position - 4

12:23.6
12:31.1
12:58.1
13:45.7
14:31.3

12:23.6
24:54.7
37:52.7
51:38.4
1:06:09.7

Finish Position- 5

11:57.7
12:45.8
13:39.7
13:45.8
13:53.6
14:33.9
14:41.8

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

11:57.7
24:43.4
38:23.1
52:08.9
1:06:02.4
1:20:36.3
1:35:18.0

Cum
Time

Finish Position- 5

1:50:15.7
2:05:17.8
2:22:44.9
2:43:18.1
3:05:19.8

Finish Position - 6

Cum
Place Place Time
More 14:57.7
More 15:02.1
More 17:27.1
More 20:33.2
More 22:01.8
14 14 12:47.1
15 29 12:48.3
21 50 13:04.8
44 94 14:03.4
46 140 14:10.7
(66) (206) 15:04.0
(75) (281) 15:29.9

South Ridge/Cherry/North Woods/NE Range

Team Score (places): 193
Average Time: 13:50.4

1 Luke Price
2 Logan Hunstad
3 Darren Larson
4 Lee Morris
5 Wyatt Ellefson
6 Josh Long

Foley

Team Score (places): 217
Average Time: 14:06.6

Zackary Busch
Garrett Kankelfitz
W aylon Dreyer
Drew Bauerly
Benson Blank
Triton Tatum
Kyle Studanski
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Pine City
Team Score (places): 257
Average Time: 14:25.1

Jenner Kunze
Walker Remme
Micah Hogberg
Owen Ableman
Evan Olson
Conor Ableman
Miles Gray
Blake Betters
Jerald Kurth
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16
53
55
63

(84)

27
43
68
70

(93)

(95)

30
38
51
67
71
(72)
(79)
More
More

22
75
130
193

(277)

36
79
147
217
(310)
(405)

30
68
119
186
257

(329)

(408)

12:47.1
25:35.3
38:40.1
52:43.5
1:06:54.1
1:21:58.1
1:37:27.9

Finish Position - 7

12:22.5 12:22.5
12:48.5 25:11.0
14:30.9 39:41.9
14:32.3 54:14.2
14:57.6 1:09:11.8
15:56.5 1:25:08.3

Finish Position - 8

12:38.6 12:38.6
13:26.9 26:05.4
13:58.8 40:04.1
15:10.2 55:14.3
15:18.6 1:10:32.8
17:57.0 1:28:29.8
18:14.9 1:46:44.6

Finish Position- 9

13:31.2 13:31.2
13:46.6 27:17.8
14:22.7 41:40.4
15:06.1 56:46.5
15:18.9 1:12:05.3
15:22.7 1:27:27.9
15:47.3 1:43:15.2
17:23.2 2:00:38.3
18:16.5 2:18:54.8
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Race Date Mora XC Invitational

September 12, 2023 Final Team Results
Boys Boys
Junior High Boys 3200m Junior High Boys 3200m
Cum Cum Cum Cum
Name Place Place Time Time Name Place Place Time Time
Mora Finish Position - 10 Rock Ridge Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 261 Team Score (places): 402
Average Time: 14:28.1 Average Time: 16:20.4
1 Beau Schafer 34 34 13:43.7 13:43.7 2 Trey Stefanich 73 133 15:24.1 30:11.8
2 Ryan Lind 37 71 13:46.0 27:29.6 3 Sam Aagenes 83 216 15:55.4 46:07.2
3 Paul Kunkel 61 132 14:53.5 42:23.0 4 Knox Hyvonen 92 308 17:27.0 1:03:34.2
4 Oliver Johnson 64 196 14:58.5 57:21.5 5 Kolton Stauty 94 402 18:07.6 1:21:41.8
5 Benjamin Bauer 65 261 14:58.6 1:12:20.1 Duluth Denfeld Finish Position - Inc.
6 Mnason Schultz (76) (337) 15:33.8 1:27:53.9 Team Score (places):  Inc.
Providence Academy Finish Position - 11 Average Time:
Team Score (places): 276 1 Bain Kalwite Less 13:39.8 13:39.8
Average Time: 14:36.8 2 Jackson Saburn Less 16:11.4 29:51.2
1 Anders Kaufman 39 39 13:52.3 13:52.3 3 Andrew Bartling Less 20:32.7 50:23.8
2 James Boro 49 88 14:17.6 28:09.9 4 Salem Stroud Less 22:18.3 1:12:42.0
3 Max Sutcliff 50 138 14:21.4 42:31.3 East Central Finish Position - Inc.
4 Maddox Warford 57 195 14:41.5 57:12.8 Team Score (places): Inc.
5 Damien Hester 81 276 15:50.9 1:13:03.6 Average Time:
6 Luke Dorweiler (87) (363) 16:20.3 1:29:23.9
7 Caelin Stephens (96) (459)  18:37.9 1:48:01.8 1 Shaw Youngberg Less 13:05.4 13:05.4
Pierz Finish Position - 12 2 Immanuel Burch Less 14:10.3 27:15.7
3 Dane Swenson Less 16:38.1 43:53.7
Team Score (places): 201 4 Oliver Kroschel Less 17:511  1:01:44.8
Average Time: 14:47.1 ) ) o .
Hinckley-Finlayson Finish Position - Inc.
1 Tripp Toops 28 28 13:29.3 13:29.3 Team Score (places): Inc.
2 Joel Marshik 42 70 13:56.8 27:26.1 Average Time:
3 Roman Wacker 62 132 14:57.2 42:23.3
4 Travis Young 74 206 15:28.1 57:51.3 1 Eli Geiger Less 12:49.7 12:49.7
5 McKinley Saehr 85 201  16:04.1 1:13:55.3 2 Cash Rieken Less 13:18.8 26:08.5
6 Grayson Stumpf (91) (382)  17:24.7 1:31:20.0 3 Andrew Bennett Less 18:21.8 44:30.2
Cloquet Finish Position - 13 Rush City Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): 202 Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time: 14:47.5 Average Time:
1 Jeremiah Bents 2 22 13:07.4 13:07.4 1 Logan Wirtz Less 14:59.2 14:59.2
2 Emmett Kazmierczak 52 74 14:29.7 27:37.1 2 Simon Karlsson Less 19:15.6 34:14.7
3 Simon Langer 58 132 14:41.6 42:18.7 3 Collin Guy Less 25:38.7 59:53.4
4 Aiden Peterson 78 210 15:44.5 58:03.2 Maranatha Christian Academy Finish Position - Inc.
5 Clay Kazmierczak 82 292 15540  1:13:57.2 Team Score (places):  Inc.
6 Tyller Shepherd (86) (378)  16:04.8  1:30:02.0 Average Time:

Braham Finish Position - 14 1 Noah Abbey Less 18:50.6 18:50.6
Team Score (places): 336 2 Canon Czerlanis Less 21:34.5 40:25.0
Average Time:  15:23.2 NLA/LILA Finish Position - Inc.

1 Waylon German 31 31 13:34.5 13:34.5 Team Score (places): Inc.

2 Tyler Maser 48 79 14:17.1 27:51.5 Average Time:

3 Tycen Woods 80 159 15:50.3 43:41.8 »

4 Luke Fix 88 247 16:33.9 1:00:15.7 1 Azuolas Satkevicius Less 17:44.6 17:44.6

5 Henry Asleson 89 336 16:40.0 1:16:55.6 North Branch Finish Position - Inc.

6 James Eaton (90) (426) 17:18.3 1:34:13.9 Team Score (places): Inc.

7 Adam Fix (97) (523) 19:05.1 1:53:18.9 Average Time:

8 Blake Swanson More 19:35.1 2:12:54.0 1 Ethyn Kellum Less 19:20.3 19:20.3
Rock Ridge Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 402

Average Time: 16:20.4

1 Graeme Harvey 60 60 14:47.8 14:47.8
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